

Summary of Quotes				Engineer's Estimate		DRM, Inc.		S & S Builders, LLC	
Item	Description	Units	Quantities	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2075.14	Removal of Miscellaneous Concrete	SF	189	\$ 3.00	\$ 567.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 850.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 378.00
2210.04	Excavation and Haul	CY	750	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,500.00
2280.01	Top Soil Removal, Storage and Placement	CY	185	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 1,739.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,885.00
2530.01	Install Concrete Sidewalk 4" (6' wide)	SF	84	\$ 10.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 630.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,008.00
2530.13	Install Miscellaneous Concrete Apx. 6" thick	SF	75	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8.35	\$ 626.25	\$ 13.40	\$ 1,005.00
2530.20 A	Install Bridge Pier and Wing Walls (4 ea.)	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,477.50	\$ 16,955.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 6,700.00
2530.20 B	Rejuvenate and Install Bridge (7' X 10')	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,738.00	\$ 2,738.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
2900.06	Hydro seed and Fertilize	SF	10000	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 3,000.00
2900.21	Lower and Repair 1" Irrigation	EA	7	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 317.00	\$ 2,219.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 455.00
2900.21	Lower and Repair 2" Irrigation	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,267.50	\$ 1,267.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

Total

\$ 35,982.00

\$ 38,675.25

\$ 39,981.00